
SIP &
STROLL

Exclusive Presenting
Sponsor Branding

Radio Ad
Mentions 

Logo On Event
Signage

Social Media
Shoutouts 

 Presenting
Sponsor

$7000 

Community
Partner

$500

Security
Sponsor

$4000 

Tour Bus
Sponsor

$2000

Logo On
Website

Event
 Tickets 10

100%

15

75%

10

5

50%

5

10 2


