## SIP & STROLL

BENEFITS	Presenting Sponsor \$7000	Security Sponsor \$4000	T Tour Bus 7 Sponsor \$2000	Community Partner \$500
Exclusive Presenting Sponsor Branding	$\checkmark$			
Radio Ad Mentions	100%	75%	50%	
Logo On Event Signage	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
Logo On Website	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
Event Tickets	10	5	5	
Social Media Shoutouts	15	10	10	2